

ERRATA.

Page 11, line 6 from bottom, for *fluttering* read *flattering*.

" 61, line 1, for *very* read *every*.

" 64, line 6, for *or* read *for*.

" lxxxix. line 25, for *18th* read *16th*.

" cex. lines 11 and 12, for *thirty* read *fifty*.

" ccxxxvi. line 3 from bottom, for *clergymen* read *clergyman*.

" cccxxxii. line 22, for *besides* read *beside*.

" cccxlvi. line 19, for *two thousand* read *one thousand*.

" ccccevi. line 6, for *with* read *by*.

" ccccxviii. line 14, dele comma at end of line.

CHA
Bo
CHA
th
CHA
Of
vis
CHA
Ge
CHA
CHA
dic
CHA
Ea
CHAP
CHAP
CHAP
CHAP
CHA
Mon
CHAP.
of t
CHAP.
cler
CHAP.
of a
—S
tow
cler
CHAP.
CHAP.
som
ston
bec-